M Gmail

Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

[Vandagraph] Order VANWEB1130 placed by Steve Orange

1 message

Vandagraph <info@vandagraph.co.uk>
To: info@vandagraph.co.uk

Steve Orange placed order VANWEB1130 on Aug 12 at 6:28 pm.

3

Order summary

R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217)
S £45.00 x 1
S
Subtotal
Shipping (Standard)
Tax (GB VAT 20.0%)

Total

Payment processing method
shopify_payments

Delivery method
Standard

Shipping address

Steve Orange

7 Berberis Road, Legomery
Leegomery Telford, England TF1 6XF
United Kingdom

07776 302114

) shopify

£45.00

£45.00
£6.00
£10.20

£61.20 GBP
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